3/28/18, 4)57 PM
Page 1 of 6http://dasanzhone.com/wp-content/themes/dzs/admin-datasheet.php?id=475
DATA SHEET
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-CSFP
Overview
DZS’ MXK intelligent terabit access
concentrator reflects a clean-sheet
approach to truly scalable multi-service

Environmental: GR-63-CORE, Issue 3
OPERATING REQUIREMENTS
3/28/18, 4)57 PM
Page 4 of 6http://dasanzhone.com/wp-content/themes/dzs/admin-datasheet.php?id=475
Operating Temperature: -40ºC to 65ºC
Non operating temperature: -40ºF to 158ºF (-40ºC to 70ºC)
Humidity: Up to 85%, non-condensing
Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Heat generated: 85 BTU nominal; 184 BTU max
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MXK-AEX20-FE/GE-CSFP 20-Port Active Ethernet Line Card
(requires SFP)
Single Channel Fiber SFP's (1 subscriber per SFP)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SFP-GE-SX-850-DLC SFP GE SX (1000MBPS) TX 850 NM RX
850 NM UP TO 500M W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC SFP GE LX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX
1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-EX-1310-DLC SFP GE EX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX
1310 NM UP TO 40KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-ZX-1550-DLC SFP GE ZX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX
1550 NM UP TO 80KM W/ DUPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX-1310-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX
3/28/18, 4)57 PM
Page 5 of 6http://dasanzhone.com/wp-content/themes/dzs/admin-datasheet.php?id=475
1490 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX-1490-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1490 NM RX
1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX10-1310-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX
1550 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX10-1550-SLC SFP GE BX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM RX
1310 NM UP TO 10KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX20-1310-SLC SFP GE BX20 (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM
RX 1550 NM UP TO 20KM W/ SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BX20-1550-SLC SFP GE BX20 (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM
RX 1310 NM UP TO 20KM W/SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BEX-1310-SLC SFP GE BEX (1000MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX
1550 NM UP TO 40KM W/ SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-BEX-1550-SLC SFP GE BEX (1000MBPS) TX 1550 NM
RX 1310 NM UP TO 40KM W/ SIMPLEX
LC CONNECTOR IND TEMP
Copper SFP (1 subscriber per SFP)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SFP-FE/GE-TP-RJ45 SFP COPPER INTERFACE (1000MBPS)
USING RJ-45 CONNECTOR
Dual Channel Fiber SFP's (2 subscribers per SFP)
3/28/18, 4)57 PM
Page 6 of 6http://dasanzhone.com/wp-content/themes/dzs/admin-datasheet.php?id=475